LVC-kval for Stockholm 2024 - D 13-14
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Namn

HAMREN Dafne
PETTERSSON ARDAL Amanda
WILSON Lisen

ANDERSEN Elsa

SKAU Signe

FLODMARK Matilda
MAHLGREN Malin

VO Chloé

MARTEL Carla
SAMUELSSON Stella
JOHANSSON Wilda
YTTERSTRAND Florence
JOHANSSON Signe
LORENTZI Fanny

SAHLIN Vilma

LUNDIN KIMBY Savannah
ABERG Tuva

LUNDQUIST Mathilda
IVEBERG Hanna

MERCIL GUSTAVSSON Selma
BERO LETTSE Elli
ASPELIN Louise
ANDERSSON Alice

OBERG Emma

ABERG Fanny

BOSTROM Lova
MOSSBERG KARLSTROM Cornelia
FALKENFJORD Lova
KALLHAMMAR Amanda
FORSELL Astrid
SCHURMANN DANEL Mollie
KRUSE Thilde

Fodd
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011

BJORNSDOTTER BJORKWALL Teln 2011

SWARD Lisa
ULLENIUS Beata
HUSS Josefin
DOMANDERS Elly
HENRIKSSON Julie
ENANDER Wilma
WILHELMSON Thea
BRILAND Ethel

LEE JONSSON Emeline

Sammanstéllt av Bjérn Hallberg

2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011

Klubb

Sollentuna SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Saltsjébadens SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Sollentuna SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Huddinge SK AF
Taby SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Saltsjobadens SLK
Huddinge SK AF
IFK Lidingd SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Taby SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Taby SLK

Jarfalla AK
Huddinge SK AF
Malardarnas ASK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Taby SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Taby SLK

Taby SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Taby SLK

Jarfalla AK
Djurgardens IF AF
Taby SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Djurgardens IF AF
Saltsjébadens SLK

Kval 1
SG

11 jan
100
60

80

70

55

44
39

40
46
50
42
37
38
48

35

30

28
36
34

31

33

Kval 2
SG

11 jan
100
80

0

70

60

44
46

40
48
55
39
38
50
42

35

34

36
37
32

29

33

Kval 3
SL
20 jan
100
60
80
55
70
50
24
33
46
48
36
39
0
40
37
38
6
44
0
32
27
21
0

3
36
30

0
17
25
28
19
15
42

31
23

0
12
14
34
22

Sidalav4

Kval 4
SL
20 jan
50
100
80
55
46
70
25
39
42
40
36
32
44
38
37
33
7
48
0
34
27
23
10

16
28
30
60
18
16
31
22

0
35

29
19
12

0
13
17

0

Kval 5
GS

4 feb
70
80
100
60
50
19
48
46
40
34
55
44
37
42
30
28
38

0
29

0
35
27
31

0
20
12
24
23
36
22
16
17
11
33

22
14
39
25
32

Kval 6
GS

4 feb
80
100
60
70
55
34
48
44
42
40
50
48
30
39
35
18
39

29
28
31
33
21
25
26
21
16
36
17
39
23

5
16
24
27

12
22
32
13
19

Kval 7
GS

4 feb
80
100
0

60
70
38
55
46
39
48
42
44

0

40
36

30

50
31

0
35
29
27
33
25
17
34
28
37
20
23

0
24
26

10

22

19
32

Kval 8
GS

4 feb
80
100
0

70
50
36
60
55
46
42
48
44
38
39
34

28

40
31

0
35
32
14
37

0
15
29
24
22
34
23
19
27
30

18
17
20

26

Kval 9 Kval 10 Kval 11 Kval 12

SL SL SL SL
17feb 17feb 18feb 18feb
100 100 70 100
60 80 50 70
80 55 100 80
70 60 60 46
55 70 55 55
30 33 80 60
32 16
46 35 36 37
50 48 44 44
42 50 48 40
40 42 35 35
35 42 39 26
48 38
28 46 42 48
39 44 40 42
38 30 46 29
20 34 32 19
44 39 38 33
36 36 0 50
24 24 37 39
37 32 0 6
10 22 27 22
29 27 21 0
35 26 26 34
22 18 22 38
18 1 28 32
21 19 18 21
12 15 14 13
2 17 7 0
6 12 30 23
25 20
7 24 33 36
27 29 31 28
9 0 8 18
26 28
5 15
12 15

Summa
7 basta
680
640
600
470
435
368
331
322
320
318
317
316
310
300
277
273
263
246
241
233
224
210
208
204
196
190
185
183
183
175
175
169
165
163
161
160
157
148
141
138
135
131



LVC-kval for Stockholm 2024 - D 13-14

Plac
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Namn

HAGSTROM Agnes
JOHANSSON Molly
AUNOLA Zoe
ENLUND Esther
EKELUND Linnea
KNUTSSON Emelie
MORSINK Lina
SODERSTROM Adele
BARNDEN Julia
BENGTSSON Ester
NILSSON Rebecca
CARLBORG Ingrid
MELLQVIST Moa
ROGOWSKI Livia

Fodd
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011

WEHELIYE WIKLUND Safiya-Charlot 2011

AF ROBSON Rorie
CEDERANG Ellen
FROMM Elsa

STIER Nea
BENGTSSON Elinor
HAMILTON Leona
ENARSON Ingrid
BRINDEFALK Felicia
GRUTER Elin
PABST Ziva
TORNBLOM Lisa
SUNNERBERG Olivia
SKARP Nora
SJOLUND Julia
ERICSON Elvira
FLOGELL Kelly
FROJD Rut
HAGSPIEL Ida
JALDEBORG KARLOF Stina
RISBERG Isabelle
SKOLD Lova

Sammanstéllt av Bjérn Hallberg

2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011

Klubb

Téby SLK

Jarfalla AK
Huddinge SK AF
Djurgardens IF AF
Taby SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Huddinge SK AF
Huddinge SK AF
Huddinge SK AF
Jarfalla AK
Sollentuna SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Sollentuna SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Djurgardens IF AF
IFK Lidingd SLK
Jarfalla AK

IFK Lidingd SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Mélardarnas ASK
Huddinge SK AF
Huddinge SK AF
Taby SLK
Malardarnas ASK
Sollentuna SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Huddinge SK AF
Huddinge SK AF
Huddinge SK AF
Huddinge SK AF
Malardarnas ASK
Saltsjobadens SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Huddinge SK AF

Kval 1
SG
11 jan

29

27

32

25
26

Kval 2
SG
11 jan

31

30

28

27
26

Kval 3
SL

20 jan
29

27

18

4

10

11

5

16

8

0

2

0
7

20
13

o

10
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Kval 4
SL

20 jan
27

21

24

0

9

11

20

14

0

0

0
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Kval 5
GS
4 feb

4
13

18
3

o ©

26

15

10

Kval 6
GS
4 feb

11

(o))

14

© w b
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Kval 7
GS
4 feb

9

18
17
13

21
12

12
14
15

~

i

Kval 8
GS
4 feb

11
11

21
13

25

o b

12

-

Kval 9 Kval 10 Kval 11 Kval 12

SL SL SL SL
17feb 17feb 18feb 18feb
11 8 29 26
0 0 17 27
33 25 13 9
3 12
15 7 20 17
17 3 19 31
31 38 16 3
4 0 5 10
23 31
19 13 15 24
14 10 3 5
16 21 25 30
0 0 6 8
0 4 4 7
0 5
14 6 23 0
0 0 9 0
10 11
34 14
25 20
0 0
0 2 11 16
8 11
0 0 1 2
0 5
0 9
3 0
1 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

Summa
7 basta
130
123
122
121
118
115
113
106
105
105
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LVC-kval for Stockholm 2024 - H 13-14
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Namn

SCHENSTROM Gustaf
NETTELBLADT Jonathan
VIMBERG lIsac

DAHL Alvar

NILSSON Hugo
WIINBLADH Gabriel
CREVANI SODERBERG Arvid
PIHL Ville

CARSTAM Melvin
YTTERSTRAND Noel
SUNDBOM Bo
MAHLGREN Hugo
BRINGBY Knut
STENVI Leo
JONSSON NYSTEN Edgar
GRANQVIST Méans
ORNSTEDT LIDEHN Aston
LINDQUIST Noel

RUIN Hugo

UNGER Teddy
POHJANEN Mattias
THOR Emil

TORNER Buster
OVREN Caspar
HASSELGREN Albert
GERESTAD Eric
HARALDSSON Frank
SKOGESTIG Olle
LINDSTEDT Vidar
SANDSTROM Arvid
TRUMSTEDT Oscar
HOLMFELDT Olle
NORDQUIST Fredrik
PALM Olle

LINDEN Alexander
WARLE Theo
BIRKMANIS Carl
BOMAN Ludvig
ENGSTEDT Svante
LOOF Hugo
EFREMOV Andreas
DROTTLER Victor

Sammanstéllt av Bjérn Hallberg

Fodd
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011

Klubb
Saltsjébadens SLK
Téby SLK

Jarfalla AK
Huddinge SK AF
IFK Lidingd SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Jarfalla AK
Huddinge SK AF
Taby SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Taby SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Taby SLK

Jarfalla AK
Sollentuna SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Huddinge SK AF
Sollentuna SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Sollentuna SLK
Jarfalla AK

Taby SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Malardarnas ASK
Sollentuna SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Saltsjobadens SLK
Taby SLK

IFK Lidingd SLK
Sollentuna SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Huddinge SK AF
Taby SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Malardarnas ASK
Saltsjébadens SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Jarfalla AK
Djurgardens IF AF

Kval 1
SG

11 jan
100
55

70

0

60

80
36
28
39
48
42

0
46
35
37
31
32
50
44
30
27

33

29

26
38

19
25

22
40

Kval 2
SG

11 jan
100
70

80

50

44
55
42
48
46
40
35
38
39
29
31
28
60
33
30
25

26

27
36

37
24

21
34

Kval 3
SL
20 jan
100
48
46
60
50
33
80
0
38
70
55
40
44
37
0
0
42
21
0
0
30
28
40
33
36
0
26
0
34
31
19
27
35
24
0
29

0
20
25

Sida3av4

Kval 4
SL
20 jan
100
80
48
60
50
44
80
55
40
0
42
39
38
34
36
37
0
22
27
46
31
32
24
0
26
0
26
18
29
28
21
23
33
35
0
0

30

Kval 5
GS
3 feb
0
100
23
80
70
50
0
37
60
0
42
0
48
46
55
40
29
44
35
0

14
25
38
39
27

0
34
32

30

o o

33
22
26
21
36

Kval 6
GS

3 feb
100
60
50
80
70
48
31
44
55
40
35
42
38
46
39
36
34

17
25
31
26
23
28
22
19

32
24
16
21
28

18
33
15
31

Kval 7
GS
3 feb
0
80
60
70
100
50
44
48
55
38
46
37
34
40
39
42
26
19
35

14
21
27
25
23
31
33
25

29
22
20
32
30
28
18
11
13
36

Kval 8
GS
3 feb
100
80
70
39
60
44
50
48
55
37
40
46
33
38
36
42
26
19
35

15
21
29
30
23
24
22
31

27
25
16

32
28
20
17
11
34

Kval 9 Kval 10 Kval 11 Kval 12

SL SL SL SL
17feb 17feb 18feb 18feb
100 100 100 100
80 80
80 80 40 0
55 60 70 70
60 48 55 0
70 70 0 0
42 0 60 29
48 55
44 39 50 60
46 46 46 25
50 44 48 0
32 40 42 55
40 44 39 46
35 38 44 0
39 32 32 0
33 34 37 37
34 30 19 50
23 31 31 27
36 0 35 0
38 50
0 7 38 48
23 28 34 44
18 10 30 35
29 23 28 20
37 35 25 38
29 26 0 34
31 37 27 0
16 0 22 32
30 36 36 42
12 25
24 40
14 21 0 30
24 34 0 36
26 16 33 28
27 29 16 0
25 27 29 0
2 12 26 33

Summa
7 basta
700
570
490
490
465
398
387
378
358
345
329
324
311
301
299
275
254
242
236
227
226
223
223
223
214
208
207
206
205
203
198
194
192
186
184
180
178
159
141
137
136
129



LVC-kval for Stockholm 2024 - H 13-14

Plac
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77

Namn

NYSTROM Caspian
BERGH Gustav
FREDRICSSON Frank
DJULSTEDT Elton
ORTBRINK Emil
RANER Eskil
SCHAUMANN Filip
HABERMANN Manfred
SCHER Liam
ALGESON OBERG Edvin
KJELLBERG William
GUSTAFSON- LUTENER Alvar
GARAT Bastian
KALFF William
ALMBERG Gustaf
SUNDEMAN Gustav
GENBERG Philip
DALGREN Emil
SUNDBERG Moltas
ECKES Adrian
BERGSTEN Gustav
SANDER Karl
LONNEV!I Felix
ESKILSSON FRANK Einar
HAGSTROM Axel
FOULDS Tom
DHONDT Alexander
SEIFERT Karl
NEWIHL Wilhelm
VIKSTROM Carlaxel
LANG Wilhelm
OSTROM Arvid

JULIN Casper

LADO N/ESS Didrik
MAGNUSSON Sigurd
AGNBLAD Simon
EHRENKRONA C
ELLINGSEN Aksel
UNGE Edwin

OBERG Axel

Sammanstéllt av Bjérn Hallberg

Fodd
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2011
2011

Klubb
Djurgardens IF AF
Taby SLK
Huddinge SK AF
IFK Lidingd SLK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Jarfalla AK
Huddinge SK AF
Taby SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Taby SLK
Huddinge SK AF
IFK Lidingd SLK
Huddinge SK AF
Saltsjobadens SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Sollentuna SLK
Jarfalla AK
Jarfalla AK
Saltsjobadens SLK
Taby SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Djurgardens IF AF
Sollentuna SLK
Taby SLK

IFK Lidingd SLK
Sollentuna SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
IFK Lidingd SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Sollentuna SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Huddinge SK AF
IFK Lidingd SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
IFK Lidingd SLK
Djurgardens IF AF
Djurgardens IF AF

Kval 1
SG

11 jan
21

24

23

20

34

Kval 2
SG
11 jan
19
22
23

20

32

Kval 3
SL

20 jan
15

13

0

18

10

22
17

23

o
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Kval 4
SL

20 jan
9

16

12

14

10
11
20
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Kval 5
GS

3 feb
16

17

8

13

20

12

19
28
24

15

10

11

18

Kval 6
GS

3 feb
0

14

0

11

13

10

12
0
20

oo

Kval 7
GS
3 feb

15
16
17

12

(&)]

Kval 8
GS

3 feb
6

7

10
13
8

14
18
12

(&)]

Kval 9 Kval 10 Kval 11 Kval 12

SL SL SL SL
17feb 17feb 18feb 18feb
17 11 20 0
6 2 11 26
15 17 21 0
10 18 23 0
12 13 12 0
3 15 15 31
19 14
13 9
20 19
4 8 14 23
8 20
21 24 17 0
9 4 18 0
0 3 0 22
0 0 8 21
5 22 13 0
0 39
10 24
0 0 9 19
0 0
8 5
0 6
0 1
1 0

Summa
7 basta
119
113
109
109
107
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